

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET****IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY.  
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION.****CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 231 OF 2015**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Prothonotary's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

None for the applicant.

Mr. Ajit Kocharekar, Advocate for respondent  
No.1.

Ms. S. V. Gajare, Additional Public Prosecutor for  
the State.

**Coram** : Smt. R. P. SondurBaldota, J.

**Date** : 2<sup>nd</sup> March, 2016.

**P.C.:**

Stand over to 16<sup>th</sup> March, 2016 to  
enable the applicant to remove office objections by  
replacing illegible xerox copies and hand written  
pages by typed copies with proper font size.

**[Smt. R. P. SondurBaldota, J.]**