

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 231 OF 2015

Suntech Mould Plast Pvt. Ltd .....Applicant

V/S

Sunil Shankar Jadhav And Anr .....Respondent

None For Applicant

Mr. S. V. Gavand, APP for state

**CORAM : MS. NUTAN D. SARDESSAI, J**

**DATE : 15th December, 2016**

**P.C. :**

Stand over to 12/01/2017.

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**