

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 231 OF 2015

Suntech Mould Plast Pvt. LtdApplicant
V/S	
Sunil Shankar Jadhav And AnrRespondent

CORAM : NITIN W. SAMBRE, J

DATE : 12th April, 2018

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned to as per CMIS date.
Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)